CORRIDA BENEFICENTE LAR DA ESPERANCA - 08/03/2020 - ABCZ (Av. Edilson
Lamartine Mendes) - Uberaba - MG
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GERALDO JOSE CANEDO
THIAGO A. TIMOTEO

PAULO CESAR TOSTA

JOSE ADOLFO DA SILVA JUNIOR
LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA
REGINALDO DOS REIS BENTO
VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

MARCOS VINICIUS MOREIRA SANTOS

MATEUS ABREU LACERDA

OSMAR PEDROSO

ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES FIRMINO

RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA

ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO

VALDEIR BORGES

ISAIAS ANTONIO DE PAIVA

TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ROBSON COELI NUNES

RUBENS MARCOS ALVES DOS SANTOS
JEAN CARLOS PONTELLI

PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO FILHO
JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ

EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA
AUGUSTO MANOEL DE SANTANA NETO
CHRISTIANO LACERDA DE MIRANDA
CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA
RAPHAEL MARQUES DE SOUZA AMARAL
RAFAEL MARCAL

PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA

CLEYBES CARLOS CALICATE

LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA
FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA

SILVIO LUCAS MENEZES

ADRIANO JANDER FERREIRA

JOSE OLAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR
PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

EDSON ANTONIO CARNEIRO

PABLO JOSE DA SILVA MARTINS
ISMAEL CORREIA BRAGA

CLAUDINEI ALVES DE MORAIS
GUTEMBERG SOUZA DE SANTI
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA
EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE

NICOLAS ALVES PEREIRA CHAGAS

DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS
FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
REGINALDO DAMIAO

EURIPEDES BARSANUFE FERREIRA
LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI

LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
LEIR BRAZ DE ARAUJO

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE
FLAVIO AUGUSTO G. DO CARMO
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS CAMPOS

FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA

JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES

JOSE WILIAN SOUZASS.

RENATO SICINATO OLIVEIRA E SILVA
JOSE DE ASSIS BARBOSA
ALESSANDRO DANIEL DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO DAHER KIKUICHI

SAMIR ALVES DA SILVEIRA
GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA
CLAUDIO CRUVINEL

Equipe
EQUIPE CANEDO
TARTARUGAS RUN
AVULSO
ACRU
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
STUDIO PRO CORPO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

GARIMPO

PERSONAL RUN
EDUARDO MORAIS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

TEAM TORNADO
TARTARUGAS RUN
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ACRU
TEAM TORNADO
AOI CROSSFIT
TEAM TORNADO
SABIN

ACRU
XTREME RUN
ACRU
SCULTURA ACADEMIA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACADEMIA TAO TE
ARAUNAH RUN
ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
XTREME RUN

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO
LIBRE
EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO
ACRU/ AGS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TREMENDAO
ACRU UBERBABA

PAULO OLIVEIRA PERSONAL
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ELEMENTO WELLNESS

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

SABIN

5KM MASC
Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E C.
M 45 M4549 - .
M 39 M3539 -
M 52 M5054 -
M 32 M3034 -
M 40 M4044 -
M 47 M4549 1
M 25 M2529
M 20 M2024 1
M 28 M2529 2
M 61 M6069 1
M 40 M4044 1
M 39 M3539 1
M 16 M1519 1
M 50 M5054 1
M 35 M3539 2
M 41 M4044 2
M 25 M2529 3
M 32 M3034 1
M 31 M3034 2
M 50 M5054 2
M 35 M3539 3
M 27 M2529 4
M 24 M2024 2
M 31 M3034 3
M 38 M3539 4
M 33 M3034 4
M 40 M4044 3
M 33 M3034 5
M 19 M1519 2
M 23 M2024 3
M 42 M4044 4
M 43 M4044 5
M 17 M1519 3
M 54 M5054 3
M 42 M4044 6
M 23 M2024 4
M 46 M4549 2
M 38 M3539 5
M 62 M6069 2
M 43 M4044 7
M 33 M3034 6
M 48 M4549 3
M 42 M4044 8
M 41 M4044 9
M 48 M4549 4
M 71 M7099 1
M 15 M1519 4
M 67 M6069 3
M 37 M3539 6
M 28 M2529 5
M 44 M4044 10
M 56 M5559 1
M 16 M1519 5
M 43 M4044 11
M 56 M5559 2
M 54 M5054 4
M 45 M4549 5
M 38 M3539 7
M 38 M3539 8
M 35 M3539 9
M 34 M3034 7
M 73 M7099 2
M 37 M3539 10
M 30 M3034 8
M 59 M5559 3
M 46 M4549 6
M 40 M4044 12
M 52 M5054 5
M 36 M3539 11
M 48 M4549 7

LA PERSONAL

Bruto

00:18:04.933
00:18:47.676
00:18:51.605
00:19:09.718
00:19:25.893
00:19:37.831
00:19:52.125

00:19:58.225

00:20:10.930
00:20:15.209
00:20:50.481
00:20:50.636
00:20:55.482
00:21:00.434
00:21:00.939
00:21:05.836
00:21:35.041
00:21:37.308
00:21:55.205
00:21:57.827
00:22:11.543
00:22:28.491
00:22:55.631
00:22:56.973
00:22:58.000
00:23:08.990
00:23:15.302
00:23:33.962
00:23:37.888
00:23:40.686
00:23:45.166
00:23:46.323
00:23:50.298
00:23:50.463
00:24:00.672
00:24:14.454
00:24:15.243
00:24:17.132
00:24:26.652
00:24:53.313
00:25:18.770
00:25:22.611
00:25:25.367
00:25:27.128
00:25:31.692
00:25:32.497

00:25:38.447

00:25:46.725
00:25:53.685
00:25:54.343
00:26:01.731
00:26:09.299
00:26:26.690
00:26:27.493
00:26:28.813
00:26:41.645
00:26:42.136
00:26:42.361
00:26:44.045
00:26:58.861
00:27:00.212
00:27:23.796
00:27:26.883
00:27:28.462
00:27:32.678
00:27:46.864

00:27:47.304

00:27:49.947
00:27:51.370
00:28:03.099

Liquido

00:18:04.933
00:18:47.676
00:18:51.605
00:19:09.718
00:19:25.893
00:19:37.831
00:19:52.125

00:19:58.225

00:20:10.930
00:20:15.209
00:20:50.481
00:20:50.636
00:20:55.482
00:21:00.434
00:21:00.939
00:21:05.836
00:21:35.041
00:21:37.308
00:21:55.205
00:21:57.827
00:22:11.543
00:22:28.491
00:22:55.631
00:22:56.973
00:22:58.000
00:23:08.990
00:23:15.302
00:23:33.962
00:23:37.888
00:23:40.686
00:23:45.166
00:23:46.323
00:23:50.298
00:23:50.463
00:24:00.672
00:24:14.454
00:24:15.243
00:24:17.132
00:24:26.652
00:24:53.313
00:25:18.770
00:25:22.611
00:25:25.367
00:25:27.128
00:25:31.692
00:25:32.497

00:25:38.447

00:25:46.725
00:25:53.685
00:25:54.343
00:26:01.731
00:26:09.299
00:26:26.690
00:26:27.493
00:26:28.813
00:26:41.645
00:26:42.136
00:26:42.361
00:26:44.045
00:26:58.861
00:27:00.212
00:27:23.796
00:27:26.883
00:27:28.462
00:27:32.678
00:27:46.864

00:27:47.304

00:27:49.947
00:27:51.370
00:28:03.099
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341
49

150
89
186
65
279
10
63
261
247
22
188
52
313
251
41
262
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181
305
14
325
271
294
73
25
109
333

34

84
177
203
104

12

96
264

MARCOS AURELIO MORRAMAS

WESLEY BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE FARNEZE BERENGUER

GIOVANUCI SILVA OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
EMIR GARATO RIBEIRO

DANILO PEREIRA ORLANDO
SUGAR RAY LEONAR

MURILO CAMPOS

JOSE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO
CARLOS EDUARDO REIS

RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS

LEANDRO ALBERTO DE AZEVEDO
ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO
HAMIR ABDALLA HOSNI

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

MARCIO BIZINOTO

ANTONIO BIZINOTO

RAFAEL DE CAMARGO SILVIANO
PEDRO ABUD RECIFE

CRISTIAN LOPES MARQUES
RODRIGO CUNHA

ORLANDO JOSE FLORENCIO RIBEIRO
JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES
MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

LUIS RONAN MF DE SOUZA
CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO SERGIO SILVA

SERGIO LUIZ TERRA DE OLIVEIRA

FAUSTINO SIMOES DAS NEVES
WENIS JOSE SILVA JUNIOR
FABIO TEIXEIRA LUCAS

DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA
LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
VALDEMAR MARCIANO

ELI FOSCARINI
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43
41

29
48
36
56
34
30
28
44
54
38
29
34
50
25
63
35
60
28
32
29
44
58
57
61
45
64
68

47

61
23
33
30
57
72
36

M4044
M4044

M2529
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3034
M2529
M4044
M5054
M3539
M2529
M3034
M5054
M2529
M6069
M3539
M6069
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4044
M5559
M5559
M6069
M4549
M6069
M6069

M4549

M6069
M2024
M3034
M3034
M5559
M7099
M3539

13

14

13
14

3
15

PERSONAL RUN

MARCIA PIMENTEL COACHING
EMAGRECIMENTO

AOI CROSSFIT

AOI CROSSFIT
TEAM TORNADO
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
DS FIT TRAINER

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO
SABIN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN

MARCIO
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

L.A. PERSONAL
RW RUNNERS
PABLO TEAM RUN
PERSONAL RUN
SABIN
CAFE DO PRODUTOR

ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO

RUNNER
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
STUDIO PRO CORPO
DOS AMIGOS
PERSONAL RUN

FUNDAGAO DE ESPORTE E LAZER
SPORTBRO - www.sportbro.com.br

00:28:03.926
00:28:15.160

00:28:17.324
00:28:22.458
00:28:25.107
00:28:31.770
00:28:36.338
00:29:00.000
00:29:10.110
00:30:19.882
00:30:29.436
00:30:55.519
00:30:56.426
00:31:24.500
00:31:30.597
00:31:34.018
00:31:55.141
00:31:59.219
00:32:00.710
00:32:04.167
00:32:06.608
00:32:58.656
00:33:02.174
00:33:22.215
00:33:50.108
00:34:44.089
00:34:56.067
00:36:43.304
00:37:38.000

00:38:08.879

00:38:37.328
00:38:40.404
00:39:23.745
00:40:28.317
00:42:01.972
00:42:16.196
00:42:24.685

00:28:03.926
00:28:15.160

00:28:17.324
00:28:22.458
00:28:25.107
00:28:31.770
00:28:36.338
00:29:00.000
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